
1. Summary
Meeting title 2025-01-06 PJCM Session II Paradise Hills ES WSM LB25-0181-08-00-G1 Balfour Beatty Construction

Registration page 
views 348
Registered 
participants 64
Canceled 
registrations 0
Attended 67
Start time 1/06/25, 2:35:12 PM
End time 1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM
Meeting duration 1h 46m 9s
Average attendance 
time 1h 3m 50s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role Organization
Contact 
number

Walden Loretta 1/06/25, 2:56:44 PM1/06/25, 4:21:16 PM 1h 24m 31slwalden@sandi.net lwalden@sandi.net Organizer

Anderson Ivory 1/06/25, 2:35:16 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 46m ianderson1@sandi.net
ianderson1@sandi.ne
t Organizer

Cruz Maria 1/06/25, 2:45:30 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 35m 51smcruz5@sandi.net mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer

Ethridge Todd 1/06/25, 2:49:07 PM1/06/25, 4:21:02 PM 1h 31m 55stethridge1@sandi.net tethridge1@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 1/06/25, 2:55:20 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 22m 28seavilaii@sandi.net eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer

Pedregon Rey 1/06/25, 2:58:46 PM1/06/25, 4:21:04 PM 1h 22m 17srpedregon@sandi.net rpedregon@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 1/06/25, 3:01:21 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 19m 51sgharris@sandi.net gharris@sandi.net Organizer

Tom Rose 1/06/25, 2:41:44 PM1/06/25, 4:00:01 PM 1h 18m 16strose@rcbcorp.com trose@rcbcorp.com Attendee
Rocky Coast Builders, 
inc. 7602753167



TEGCSI (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:41:47 PM1/06/25, 2:42:05 PM 18s Attendee

The Elite Guardian 
Consulting Services, 
Inc. 9168357349

Jose Estrada 1/06/25, 2:45:07 PM1/06/25, 4:21:11 PM 1h 36m 3s
jestrada@teamsters16
6.com

jestrada@teamsters1
66.com Attendee

Teamsters Union Local 
166 619-990-7193

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 1/06/25, 2:51:51 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 29m 18s

Matthew@SDBuildingTr
ades.com

Matthew@SDBuilding
Trades.com Attendee

San Diego Building & 
Construction Trades 
Council 6197312177

Cruz Ramos Jr 
CML#500/744 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:53:44 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 27m 32s Attendee

Cement Masons 
500/744 (619)726-7915

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 1/06/25, 2:54:19 PM1/06/25, 4:21:03 PM 1h 26m 44sAdrianL@roofers45.org
AdrianL@roofers45.or
g Attendee

local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers Union 6199408122

Allen Balsley 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:54:38 PM1/06/25, 3:19:13 PM 24m 34s Attendee

Scot-Therm Insulation, 
inc. 6199138421

Clerical 1/06/25, 2:55:28 PM1/06/25, 3:58:20 PM 1h 2m 51s clerical@socoast.us clerical@socoast.us Attendee Southcoast Acoustical 909-428-2600
Fredi F local 5 
insulators and 
Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:55:31 PM1/06/25, 3:14:48 PM 19m 16s Attendee

Heat & Frost Insulators 
Local 5 626 224 0471

Peter Gonzales 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:55:33 PM1/06/25, 3:53:51 PM 58m 17s Attendee Cement Cutting Inc 7143483627
christopher brisson 1/06/25, 2:55:42 PM1/06/25, 3:25:12 PM 29m 29s Attendee BAC Local 4 7149368843

Antonio Sanchez 1/06/25, 2:56:34 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 24m 35s
antonio.sanchez@dc36
.org

antonio.sanchez@dc3
6.org Attendee

Painters and Allied 
Trades 6199570414

Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 
200 (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:56:41 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 24m 30s Attendee Plasterers 9513479618

Todd Barry 1/06/25, 2:56:47 PM1/06/25, 3:25:20 PM 28m 33s Attendee
Sprinkler Fitters UA 
Local 669 9096746043

Timm Ryker 1/06/25, 2:56:55 PM1/06/25, 3:55:20 PM 58m 24s tryker@coscofire.com tryker@coscofire.com Attendee Cosco Fire Protection 619-607-8194



Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:00 PM1/06/25, 3:55:23 PM 58m 23s Attendee accoes san deigo 8583497157
Robert Perez 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:00 PM1/06/25, 3:58:25 PM 1h 1m 24s Presenter RAP Engineering LLC 7602332980

Jackeline Villanueva 1/06/25, 2:57:26 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 23m 50s
jackie@costaazulcg.co
m

jackie@costaazulcg.c
om Attendee

Costa Azul Contracting 
Group 6612037327

Domingo Luyo 1/06/25, 2:57:40 PM1/06/25, 4:15:57 PM 1h 18m 16sDLuyo@smart206.org DLuyo@smart206.org Attendee SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866
read.ai meeting 
notes (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:44 PM1/06/25, 4:06:03 PM 1h 8m 19s Attendee

Claudia 1/06/25, 2:57:47 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 23m 23s
claudiar@sunpacificgla
zing.com

claudiar@sunpacificgl
azing.com Attendee Sun Pacific Glazing Inc 6193037182

Emmanuel Mora 1/06/25, 2:58:08 PM1/06/25, 3:56:50 PM 58m 42s
emora@pssiconcrete.c
om

emora@pssiconcrete.
com Attendee

Pacific Southwest 
Structures, Inc. 619-316-6083

Alex Landsman 1/06/25, 2:58:16 PM1/06/25, 4:21:15 PM 1h 22m 59sAlex@costaazulcg.com
Alex@costaazulcg.co
m Attendee

Costa Azul Contracting 
Group 6612037327

Jasmine Vasquez 1/06/25, 2:58:17 PM1/06/25, 3:16:25 PM 18m 7s
jasminev@califsheetm
etal.com

jasminev@califsheet
metal.com Attendee California Sheet Metal619-562-7010 ext.1089

Coughlan, Stacey 1/06/25, 2:58:24 PM1/06/25, 3:23:17 PM 24m 52s
scoughlan@bradywesti
nc.com

scoughlan@cdmig.co
m Attendee Brady West, Inc. 619-335-6639

David Samudio 1/06/25, 2:58:47 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 22m 34s
davids@califsheetmeta
l.com

davids@califsheetmet
al.com Attendee California Sheet Metal 619-587-3780

Mahar Sean 1/06/25, 2:58:59 PM1/06/25, 4:13:13 PM 1h 14m 14ssmahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.net Attendee SDUSD 6465280130

Martha (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:59:09 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 22m 3s Attendee
ACCO Engineered 
Systems 6262980859

Pierlot, Laetitia 1/06/25, 2:59:10 PM1/06/25, 3:56:42 PM 57m 31s
LPierlot@Balfourbeatty
us.com

LPierlot@balfourbeatt
yus.com Presenter

Victor Torres BAC 
local 4 1/06/25, 2:59:15 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 21m 58s Attendee BAC local 4 (909)788-4229

Kelly Patterson 1/06/25, 2:59:23 PM1/06/25, 4:16:04 PM 1h 16m 41s
kpatterson@ibccinc.co
m

kpatterson@ibccinc.c
om Attendee

Inland Building 
Construction 
Companies 6619923832



Golden Image WC 
accounting 1/06/25, 2:59:31 PM1/06/25, 4:17:25 PM 1h 17m 53s

accounting@goldenima
gewc.com

accounting@goldenim
agewc.com Presenter

GOLDEN IMAGE 
WINDOW COVERINGS, 
INC. 619474878

Dan Goar 1/06/25, 3:00:05 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 21m 8s
dan.goar@UALocal230.
org

dan.goar@UALocal23
0.org Attendee UA Local 230 6198712772

Melanie Bisher 1/06/25, 3:00:25 PM1/06/25, 4:13:22 PM 1h 12m 57s
estimating@pecsd.co
m

Estimating@pecsd.co
m Attendee Precision Electric 619-390-2991

Lynch, Jim 1/06/25, 3:00:29 PM1/06/25, 3:22:35 PM 22m 6s
JimLynch@brandsafwa
y.com

JimLynch@brandsafw
ay.com Attendee BrandSafway Services 6194389208

Ale 1/06/25, 3:00:30 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 20m 42sAle@mattchlor.com Ale@mattchlor.com Attendee Matt-Chlor 626-443-5034 

Ed Rivera 1/06/25, 3:00:31 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 20m 43s
Edd@asburysteelinc.co
m

Edd@asburysteelinc.c
om Presenter Asbury Steel, Inc 7144976315

Robert Justiniano 1/06/25, 3:00:31 PM1/06/25, 3:54:23 PM 53m 52s robert.j@aec-us.com robert.j@aec-us.com Attendee AEC 619-994-5716

Gene Good 1/06/25, 3:00:44 PM1/06/25, 3:10:33 PM 9m 49s ggood@local1184.com
ggood@local1184.co
m Attendee Laborers Local 1184 951-662-1577

Hannah Green 1/06/25, 3:00:50 PM1/06/25, 4:05:40 PM 1h 4m 49s
hannah@sandiegopain
tpros.com

hannah@sandiegopai
ntpros.com Attendee San Diego Paint Pros 6199042928

Mitch W. - Precision 
Electric (Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:01:06 PM1/06/25, 4:21:11 PM 1h 20m 5s Presenter Precision Electric 6197920341

Taka Matsuo 1/06/25, 3:01:12 PM1/06/25, 3:15:40 PM 14m 27s
taka@califsheetmetal.
com

taka@califsheetmetal
.com Attendee California Sheet Metal 6195627010

Stinnett, Aidan 1/06/25, 3:01:13 PM1/06/25, 4:21:08 PM 1h 19m 55s
AStinnett@Balfourbeatt
yus.com

AStinnett@Balfourbea
ttyus.com External Presenter

Rony  Suazo 1/06/25, 3:01:25 PM1/06/25, 4:19:24 PM 1h 17m 59s
rsuazo@achmechanica
l.com

rsuazo@achmechanic
al.com Attendee ACH 805-444-3601

Angel Lovio 1/06/25, 3:02:30 PM1/06/25, 4:18:55 PM 1h 16m 24s
alovio@karcherinsulati
on.com

alovio@karcherinsulat
ion.com Attendee Karcher Insulation, Inc. 7143851223

David Johnson 1/06/25, 3:02:48 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 18m 33s
djohnson@local229.or
g

djohnson@local229.o
rg Attendee Union Ironworkers 619 508-1408 

Donna Saucedo 1/06/25, 3:03:01 PM1/06/25, 4:21:15 PM 1h 18m 13s
dsaucedo@justdeckit.c
om

dsaucedo@justdeckit.
com Attendee McIntyre Metal Decking 9099626322

John Braga 1/06/25, 3:03:25 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 17m 44sjbraga@trsincorp.com jbraga@trsincorp.com Attendee Tyler Reinforcing 6199378662



Maggie Jameson 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:03:44 PM1/06/25, 3:54:17 PM 50m 32s Attendee Standard Electronics 619-596-9950

Leonel Urquidez 1/06/25, 3:04:44 PM1/06/25, 4:13:44 PM 1h 9m LUrquidez@local89.org
LUrquidez@local89.or
g Attendee laborers local 89 6192406357

Chris Betancourt 1/06/25, 3:05:00 PM1/06/25, 4:21:03 PM 1h 16m 2s
cbetancourt@local89.o
rg

cbetancourt@local89.
org Attendee Laborer's Local 89 6192405820

Chris Allen 1/06/25, 3:06:17 PM1/06/25, 4:13:53 PM 1h 7m 36s
CAllen@wscarpenters.
org

CAllen@wscarpenters
.org Attendee

Western States 
Regional Council of 
Carpenters 6196299134

Luis Carrillo 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:06:41 PM1/06/25, 3:33:39 PM 26m 58s Attendee Liuna Local 300 2133055136
Myers Jr, Jeffrey L 1/06/25, 3:10:55 PM1/06/25, 3:39:48 PM 28m 52s jlmyers@siglers.com jlmyers@siglers.com Attendee ACH 805-444-3601
Joe McCluney  IPT 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:12:25 PM1/06/25, 3:37:44 PM 25m 18s Attendee inland pacific tile 9098904526
Fredi F  local 5 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:15:13 PM1/06/25, 4:21:08 PM 1h 5m 54s Attendee

Heat & Frost Insulators 
Local 5 626 224 0471

Jessica G. 1/06/25, 3:16:35 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 4m 46s Attendee ACCO 818-244-6571
Dean Lee 1/06/25, 3:20:57 PM1/06/25, 4:20:59 PM 1h 2s dlee@smart206.org dlee@smart206.org Attendee LU206 6192650501

Palchanis, Scott 1/06/25, 3:23:55 PM1/06/25, 3:37:08 PM 13m 12s
spalchanis@siglers.co
m

spalchanis@siglers.co
m Attendee Russell Sigler, Inc. 7607166024

Hester, Diane 1/06/25, 3:25:52 PM1/06/25, 4:02:49 PM 36m 57s
Diane.Hester@braggcr
ane.com

Diane.Hester@braggc
rane.com Attendee Bragg Crane Service 5622201212

Covello's Pacific 
AirCare, Inc. 714-469-1757
A-Gas US Inc dba Rapid 
Recovery 419-867-8990
PEC 6199969672
GPRS 419-843-9804
AEC 619-797-0924

Roofers, Waterproofers 
Local Union #45 619-403-4182
Laborers Local 0089 8585850078



Precision Electric 
Company 6199718763
Russell Sigler 7142926266
Balfour Beatty (858) 705-1790

3. In-Meeting 
Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Walden Loretta 1/06/25, 2:56:44 PM1/06/25, 4:21:16 PM 1h 24m 31slwalden@sandi.net Organizer
Anderson Ivory 1/06/25, 2:35:16 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 46m ianderson1@sandi.net Organizer
Cruz Maria 1/06/25, 2:45:30 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 35m 51smcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Ethridge Todd 1/06/25, 2:49:07 PM1/06/25, 4:21:02 PM 1h 31m 55stethridge1@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 1/06/25, 2:55:20 PM1/06/25, 3:54:23 PM 59m 2s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 1/06/25, 3:57:55 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 23m 26s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Pedregon Rey 1/06/25, 2:58:46 PM1/06/25, 4:21:04 PM 1h 22m 17srpedregon@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 1/06/25, 3:01:21 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 19m 51sgharris@sandi.net Organizer
Tom Rose 1/06/25, 2:41:44 PM1/06/25, 4:00:01 PM 1h 18m 16strose@rcbcorp.com Attendee
TEGCSI (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:41:47 PM1/06/25, 2:42:05 PM 18s Attendee

Jose Estrada 1/06/25, 2:45:07 PM1/06/25, 4:21:11 PM 1h 36m 3s
jestrada@teamsters16
6.com Attendee

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 1/06/25, 2:51:51 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 29m 18s

Matthew@SDBuildingTr
ades.com Attendee

Cruz Ramos Jr 
CML#500/744 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:53:44 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 27m 32s Attendee
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 1/06/25, 2:54:19 PM1/06/25, 4:21:03 PM 1h 26m 44sAdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee
Allen Balsley 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:54:38 PM1/06/25, 3:19:13 PM 24m 34s Attendee
Clerical 1/06/25, 2:55:28 PM1/06/25, 3:58:20 PM 1h 2m 51s clerical@socoast.us Attendee
Fredi F local 5 
insulators and 
Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:55:31 PM1/06/25, 3:14:48 PM 19m 16s Attendee



Peter Gonzales 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:55:33 PM1/06/25, 3:53:51 PM 58m 17s Attendee
christopher brisson 1/06/25, 2:55:42 PM1/06/25, 3:25:12 PM 29m 29s Attendee
Antonio Sanchez 1/06/25, 2:56:34 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 24m 35santonio.sanchez@dc36 Attendee
Carlos Ponce 
Plasterers Local 
200 (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:56:41 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 24m 30s Attendee
Todd Barry 1/06/25, 2:56:47 PM1/06/25, 3:25:20 PM 28m 33s Attendee
Timm Ryker 1/06/25, 2:56:55 PM1/06/25, 3:55:20 PM 58m 24s tryker@coscofire.com Attendee
Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:00 PM1/06/25, 3:55:23 PM 58m 23s Attendee
Robert Perez 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:00 PM1/06/25, 3:58:25 PM 1h 1m 24s Presenter
Jackeline Villanueva 1/06/25, 2:57:26 PM1/06/25, 4:21:17 PM 1h 23m 50sjackie@costaazulcg.co Attendee
Domingo Luyo 1/06/25, 2:57:40 PM1/06/25, 4:15:57 PM 1h 18m 16sDLuyo@smart206.org Attendee
read.ai meeting 
notes (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:57:44 PM1/06/25, 4:06:03 PM 1h 8m 19s Attendee

Claudia 1/06/25, 2:57:47 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 23m 23s
claudiar@sunpacificgla
zing.com Attendee

Emmanuel Mora 1/06/25, 2:58:08 PM1/06/25, 3:56:50 PM 58m 42s emora@pssiconcrete.c Attendee
Alex Landsman 1/06/25, 2:58:16 PM1/06/25, 4:21:15 PM 1h 22m 59sAlex@costaazulcg.com Attendee

Jasmine Vasquez 1/06/25, 2:58:17 PM1/06/25, 3:16:25 PM 18m 7s
jasminev@califsheetm
etal.com Attendee

Coughlan, Stacey 1/06/25, 2:58:24 PM1/06/25, 3:23:17 PM 24m 52s
scoughlan@bradywesti
nc.com Attendee

David Samudio 1/06/25, 2:58:47 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 22m 34s
davids@califsheetmeta
l.com Attendee

Mahar Sean 1/06/25, 2:58:59 PM1/06/25, 4:13:13 PM 1h 14m 14ssmahar@sandi.net Attendee
Martha (Unverified) 1/06/25, 2:59:09 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 22m 3s Attendee

Pierlot, Laetitia 1/06/25, 2:59:10 PM1/06/25, 3:56:42 PM 57m 31s
LPierlot@Balfourbeatty
us.com Presenter

Victor Torres BAC 
local 4 1/06/25, 2:59:15 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 21m 58s Attendee



Kelly Patterson 1/06/25, 2:59:23 PM1/06/25, 4:16:04 PM 1h 16m 41skpatterson@ibccinc.co Attendee
Golden Image WC 
accounting 1/06/25, 2:59:31 PM1/06/25, 4:17:25 PM 1h 17m 53s

accounting@goldenima
gewc.com Presenter

Dan Goar 1/06/25, 3:00:05 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 21m 8s dan.goar@UALocal230. Attendee
Melanie Bisher 1/06/25, 3:00:25 PM1/06/25, 4:13:22 PM 1h 12m 57sestimating@pecsd.co Attendee

Lynch, Jim 1/06/25, 3:00:29 PM1/06/25, 3:22:35 PM 22m 6s
JimLynch@brandsafwa
y.com Attendee

Ale 1/06/25, 3:00:30 PM1/06/25, 4:21:12 PM 1h 20m 42sAle@mattchlor.com Attendee
Ed Rivera 1/06/25, 3:00:31 PM1/06/25, 4:21:14 PM 1h 20m 43sEdd@asburysteelinc.co Presenter
Robert Justiniano 1/06/25, 3:00:31 PM1/06/25, 3:54:23 PM 53m 52s robert.j@aec-us.com Attendee
Gene Good 1/06/25, 3:00:44 PM1/06/25, 3:10:33 PM 9m 49s ggood@local1184.com Attendee

Hannah Green 1/06/25, 3:00:50 PM1/06/25, 4:05:40 PM 1h 4m 49s
hannah@sandiegopain
tpros.com Attendee

Mitch W. - Precision 
Electric (Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:01:06 PM1/06/25, 4:21:11 PM 1h 20m 5s Presenter
Taka Matsuo 1/06/25, 3:01:12 PM1/06/25, 3:15:40 PM 14m 27s taka@califsheetmetal. Attendee

Stinnett, Aidan 1/06/25, 3:01:13 PM1/06/25, 4:21:08 PM 1h 19m 55s
AStinnett@Balfourbeatt
yus.com External Presenter

Rony  Suazo 1/06/25, 3:01:25 PM1/06/25, 4:19:24 PM 1h 17m 59s
rsuazo@achmechanica
l.com Attendee

Angel Lovio 1/06/25, 3:02:30 PM1/06/25, 4:18:55 PM 1h 16m 24s
alovio@karcherinsulati
on.com Attendee

David Johnson 1/06/25, 3:02:48 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 18m 33sdjohnson@local229.or Attendee
Donna Saucedo 1/06/25, 3:03:01 PM1/06/25, 4:21:15 PM 1h 18m 13sdsaucedo@justdeckit.c Attendee
John Braga 1/06/25, 3:03:25 PM1/06/25, 4:21:10 PM 1h 17m 44sjbraga@trsincorp.com Attendee
Maggie Jameson 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:03:44 PM1/06/25, 3:54:17 PM 50m 32s Attendee
Leonel Urquidez 1/06/25, 3:04:44 PM1/06/25, 4:13:44 PM 1h 9m LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee
Chris Betancourt 1/06/25, 3:05:00 PM1/06/25, 4:21:03 PM 1h 16m 2s cbetancourt@local89.o Attendee
Chris Allen 1/06/25, 3:06:17 PM1/06/25, 4:13:53 PM 1h 7m 36s CAllen@wscarpenters. Attendee
Luis Carrillo 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:06:41 PM1/06/25, 3:33:39 PM 26m 58s Attendee
Myers Jr, Jeffrey L 1/06/25, 3:10:55 PM1/06/25, 3:39:48 PM 28m 52s jlmyers@siglers.com Attendee



Joe McCluney  IPT 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:12:25 PM1/06/25, 3:37:44 PM 25m 18s Attendee
Fredi F  local 5 
(Unverified) 1/06/25, 3:15:13 PM1/06/25, 4:21:08 PM 1h 5m 54s Attendee
Jessica G. 1/06/25, 3:16:35 PM1/06/25, 4:21:21 PM 1h 4m 46s Attendee
Dean Lee 1/06/25, 3:20:57 PM1/06/25, 4:20:59 PM 1h 2s dlee@smart206.org Attendee
Palchanis, Scott 1/06/25, 3:23:55 PM1/06/25, 3:37:08 PM 13m 12s spalchanis@siglers.co Attendee

Hester, Diane 1/06/25, 3:25:52 PM1/06/25, 4:02:49 PM 36m 57s
Diane.Hester@braggcr
ane.com Attendee







619-562-7010 ext.1089


